
HOME FEATURES
2 BED / 2 BATH MAIN FLOOR

3 TOTAL BEDROOMS 

2 CAR GARAGE

383 SQ FT OPTIONAL BONUS ROOM

1,658 SQ FT

OPEN KITCHEN

LAWN CARE PROVIDED BY H.O.A.

FENCED IN BACKYARD

Hardwood Floor
• Master Bed & Closet

• Bedroom 2 on 
   main floor

• Bedroom 3 & 
   upstairs hall

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

UPGRADE OPTIONS

Hardwood Floor
• Master Bed & Closet
• Bedroom 2 on 
   main floor
• Bedroom 3 & 
   upstairs hall
Master Tile Shower
Tub & Tile Shower
Screen Porch
Master Closet
Tankless H20
Fireplace & Gas Logs
Front Door
Vented Hood
Bonus Room

Hardwood Floor
set

• Bedroom 2 on 
   main floor

• Bedroom 3 & 
   upstairs hall

3,431.00
1,800.00
2,800.00
1,600.00
1,450.00
2,520.00

300-1,200
550.00

10,250.00

1,165.00
745.00

1,015.00
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