COVINGTON FARMS



HOME FEATURES

- 2 BED / 2 BATH MAIN FLOOR
- 3 TOTAL BEDROOMS 1,658 SQ FT
- 2 CAR GARAGE OPEN KITCHEN
- LAWN CARE PROVIDED BY H.O.A.
- FENCED IN BACKYARD
- 383 SQ FT OPTIONAL BONUS ROOM





PRICE STARTS AT

\$304,900.00

UPGRADE OPTIONS

Hardwood Floor	
 Master Bed & Closet 	\$ 1,165.00
 Bedroom 2 on main floor 	\$ 745.00
 Bedroom 3 & upstairs hall 	\$ 1,015.00
Master Tile Shower	\$ 3,431.00
Tub & Tile Shower	\$ 1,800.00
Screen Porch	\$ 2,800.00
Master Closet	\$ 1,600.00
Tankless H20	\$ 1,450.00
Fireplace & Gas Logs	\$ 2,520.00
Front Door	\$ 300-1,200
Vented Hood	\$ 550.00
Bonus Room	\$ 10,250.00



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Jared Nugent, Realtor Jared@mybghomesearch.com C: 270.202.1262 | O: 270.282.2478